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Namn

Per-Erik Claesson
Nicklas Von Knorring
Anderz Ridnert
Mikael Jonsson
Christer Algotsson
Roland Eriksson

B

Namn

Anderz Ridnert
Nicklas Von Knorring

A

Namn

Karl-Erik Frunck
Mikael Jonsson
Roland Eriksson

Klass
C3
C3
C2
C2
C3

Vet A

Klass
B2
B3

Klass
A3
A2
A2

Myrgardstraffen 2021

Foérening
Bollnas Psk
Rotebergs SK
Séderhamns Psk
Séderhamns Psk
Séderhamns Psk
Rotebergs SK

Foérening
Séderhamns Psk
Rotebergs SK

Foérening
Séderhamns Psk
Séderhamns Psk
Rotebergs SK
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43
39
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33

48
47
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32

43
41

42
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36

49
47
41
48
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37
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47
44
39

Pris

47 329 B 200 kr
47 326 B 100 kr
48 323 B
46 322 B
42 313
42 266
7 Total Antal X Std.M Pris
48 299 100 kr
45 299 1

0
7 Total Antal X Std.M Pris
47 309 B 150 kr
45 304
45 253
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